Race Date
October 12, 2019

Bib No Name

Team - 4 Liberty North
Team Score (places):18

1 187 SHELBY HARRIS

2 182 BROOKE CHASE

3 190 SYDNEY HUXFORD

4 186 EMILY GOEGLEIN

5 184 ALEXANDRA FISHER

6 981 HAILEY WINELAND

7 180 CHLOE BILEN

8 198 JENNIFER LEWIS

9 199 CAITLIN MARSHALL
10 189 MARISAH HORN
11 975 MADELINE PROM
12 976 PAIGE ROBERTS
13 183 EMILY CLANCY
14 973 SOFIA OCCHIPINTI
15 194 RACHEL KIM
16 196 NATALIE KNEBEL
17 978 SOPHIA STENNER
18 197 ISABELLE KOPALA
19 195 ADDIE KIMMERLE
20 181 HANNAH BOLES
21 192 MEGAN JOHNSON
22 185 SYDNEY GARLOCK

Team - 3 Liberty High School

Team Score (places):50

167 GRAYCE KILKENNY
177 AMANDA SEGGERMAN
173 OLIVIA O'REILLY

159 CARMEN CAUDILLO
171 HAILEY NELSON

157 ANNA ACHILLE

158 SYDNEY CANNON

172 ZOE NELSON

165 ALYSSA GRIFFITH

178 LAUREN SHEPHERD
176 ABIGAIL RIGGS

162 CASSANDRA FUENTES
168 SOPHIA LANE

164 LILLIAN GRAVES
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Results By Raceday Timing Solutions Inc.

Suburban Red JV Girls
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
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Class - A School

Cumulative
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Time

Time
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Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 22:05.9
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21:42.8
21:55.4
22:02.6
22:04.7
22:43.8
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23:16.8
23:42.3
25:33.7
25:40.0
25:59.9
26:00.7
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26:22.7
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29:08.7
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30:11.8
31:39.9

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 22:47.2
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(67)
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(108)

(131)

(155)

22:13.4
22:14.0
22:55.1
22:59.2
23:34.5
23:36.0
23:41.1
23:42.5
23:55.9
24:18.4
24:33.4
25:59.6
26:37.3
26:41.2

21:42.8 0:00.0

43:38.2 0:12.5
1.05:40.9 0:19.8
1:27:45.6 0:21.8
1:50:29.4 1:00.9
2:13:19.9 1:07.5
2:36:36.7 1:33.9
3:00:19.0 1:59.4
3:25:52.7 3:50.8
3:51:32.8 3:57.1
4:17:32.8 4:17.1
4:43:33.6 4:17.9
5:09:38.5 4:22.1
5:36:01.2 4:39.8
6:02:26.1 4:41.9
6:28:59.3 4:50.2
6:55:34.3 4:52.1
7:23:59.2 6:42.0
7:53:07.9 7:25.8
8:22:58.6 8.07.7
8:53:10.4 8:28.9
9:24:50.3 9:57.0

22:13.4 0:00.0

44:27.4 0:00.5
1:07:22.6 0:41.6
1:30:21.8 0:45.7
1:53:56.4 1:21.0
2:17:32.5 1:22.6
2:41:13.6 1:27.6
3:04:56.1 1:29.0
3:28:52.1 1:42.4
3:53:10.5 2:04.9
4:17:44.0 2:20.0
4:43:43.7 3:46.2
5:10:21.0 4:23.8
5:37:02.2 4:27.7

10/12/2019 03:51:54



Suburban Red JV Girls
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 12, 2019

Girls
JV Girls
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team- 1 Central Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):112 Average Time: 24:16.4
1 147 MAKAYLA KERNS 10 10 22:51.7 22:51.7 0:00.0
2 148 HALEIGH MCCAMY 14 24 23:24.2 46:15.9 0:32.5
3 146 JADA JUNG 18 42 23:39.5  1:09:55.5 0:47.8
4 156 BELLA WIEBELT-SMITH 29 71 24:50.7  1:34:46.3 1:59.0
5 154 INDIGO TRUAX 41 112 26:35.8 2:01:22.1 3:44.1
6 151 MADISON ROSONKE (45) (157) 27:13.8  2:28:36.0 4:22.0
7 153 GRACE TANG (46) (203) 27:16.6  2:55:52.6 4:24.9
8 155 GRACE VALENTINE (56) (259) 36:46.2  3:32:38.9 13:54.5
Team - 6 Park Hill South Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):113 Average Time: 24:19.1
1 1688 ABIGAIL KINDRED 7 7 22:34.8 22:34.8 0:00.0
2 1690 MAKAYLA MEAD 25 32 24:39.3 47:14.2 2:04.5
3 1681 SARAH GARDNER 26 58 24:42.7  1:11:57.0 2:07.9
4 1675 MAYA BIRCHLER 27 85 24:49.4  1:36:46.4 2:14.5
5 1970 SELYNATIBBETTS 28 113 24:495 2:01:35.9 2:14.6
6 1685 GRACELYNN HECHT (30) (143) 24:57.9  2:26:33.8 2:23.0
7 1699 KATELYNN THOMPSON (31) (174) 24:59.6  2:51:33.4 2:24.7
8 1973 LANEY TOIGO (32) (206) 25:01.3 3:16:34.8 2:26.5
9 1994 ASHLEY WHEELER (33) (239) 25:10.0 3:41:44.8 2:35.1
10 1693 AVERY ROACH (35) (274) 25:18.4  4:.07:03.3 2:43.6
11 1679 CELIA COOPER More Than 10 26:51.5 4:33:54.8 4:16.6
12 1677 ANIYA COLEMAN More Than 10 27:02.3  5:00:57.1 4:27.4
13 1687 MADDISON HOUSE More Than 10 27:51.2  5:28:48.4 5:16.3
14 1683 ELLEN GWYN More Than 10 27:51.7  5:56:40.1 5:16.8
15 1682 JOSEPHINE GOODIN More Than 10 27:56.7  6:24:36.8 5:21.8
16 1689 ISABELLE LARSON More Than 10 28:00.3  6:52:37.1 5:25.4
17 1686 EMILY HILL More Than 10 30:01.8 7:22:38.9 7:26.9
18 1676 JESSICA BLOOMER More Than 10 37:23.3  8:00:02.3 14:48.5
Team - 7 Staley Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):155 Average Time: 25:08.3
1 2009 ADARA EZEKWE 15 15 23:30.9 23:30.9 0:00.0
2 2027 MADELINE WRIGHT 20 35 23:42.1 47:13.1 0:11.2
3 2010 ALEXAFERRIS 34 69 25:14.9  1:12:28.0 1:44.0
4 2023 MADISON SCHMUDE 37 106 25:245  1:37:52.5 1:53.5
5 2011 MADISON FISCHER 49 155 27:49.2  2:05:41.8 4:18.3
6 2022 RYLEE PROUDFIT (50) (205) 27:50.4  2:33:32.2 4:19.4
7 2019 DELANEY MVPHERSON (52) (257) 27:58.4  3:01:30.7 4:27.5
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Suburban Red JV Girls

Race Date
October 12, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 7 Staley Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):155 Average Time: 25:08.3
8 2008 LILLIAN BURWELL (55) (312) 35:58.2  3:37:289  12:27.2
Team- 5 LSHS Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):205 Average Time: 26:23.8
1 1673 YASMEEN ZABIHULLAH 36 36 25:18.5 25:18.5 0:00.0
2 982 ADDIBAKER 40 76 26:14.3 51:32.9 0:55.7
3 992 ALIANA PACE 42 118 26:37.1  1:18:10.0 1:18.5
4 996 A.JAY SCHUR 43 161 26:44.8  1:44:54.8 1:26.2
5 1669 ABBEY WALLACE 44 205 27:045 2:11:59.3 1:45.9
6 983 KATIE BAKER (47) (252) 27:20.8  2:39:20.2 2:02.3
7 1672 EMILY WOODRUFF (48) (300) 27:20.9  3:06:41.1 2:02.3
8 998 CORINA SISK (51) (351) 27:55.2  3:34:36.3 2:36.6
9 989 MYAMOORE (53) (404) 28:20.0  4:.02:56.4 3:.01.5
10 1000 BROOKLYN VLEISIDES (54) (458) 28:30.8  4:31:27.2 3:12.2
11 994 CASSIDY PURCELL More Than 10 28:43.8 5:00:11.0 3:25.2
12 988 JAURDIN MALLORY More Than 10 29:22.0 5:29:33.1 4:03.4
13 995 HELENA REY-GONZALEZ More Than 10 31:17.7  6:00:50.8 5:59.1
14 985 AVA DUCKWORTH More Than 10 31:51.0 6:32:41.8 6:32.4
Team- 8 Truman Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2028 ANGELA BURNS Less Than 5 24:00.7 24:00.7 0:00.0
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